
Volleyball Box Score
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

William & Mary vs Virginia (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

William & Mary
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Kahren, Lindsay ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. .9091.000 4 .7 .10..000. 6.
3 Esposito, Olivia 1..1258 3.513 2 .. .0001.000 1 .5 ..1.000. 8.
4 Hatfield, Cate ...3333 1.0.3 1 .. .0001.000 8 .33 ....1525 91
5 Easton, Bella ..1.0001 1.0.3 1 .. .0001.000 2 .29 ....2768 61
6 Meyers, Maddie ...04821 4.033 4 3. .8891.000 3 .3 124..3331 7.
7 Nalluri, Tulasi ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.3 . 2. .8331.000 5 .11 .10..1822 12.L L L

10 Brcka, Audrey 1.-.05917 5.563 5 3. .800.000 1 .4 .12..5002 ..
13 Malcolm, Sabrina 1..2867 3.513 3 1. .000.000 . .1 ...1.0001 ..
15 Smith, Nicole 1..00018 4.543 4 .. .000.000 3 .. ....000. ..
21 Stothoff, Eleanor ...0003 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Arnason, Katherine ..-.15413 1.033 1 .. .000.000 2 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..03391 25.0193 22 10. .8481.000 29 .94 1561.20219 502

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
William & Mary

25 25 25

15 1420 1-1, 0-0

2-0, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

68 .069 12-25291 48%

69 .111 13-24272 54%

75 -.057 8-25353 32%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 1.
2 Borum, Brooklyn 2..06216 7.043 5 11 .962.909 3 .3 .251.3331 11.
3 Tadder, Abby 4..30813 11.043 8 .. .0001.000 1 .. ..1.000. 8.
5 Le, Ashley ...5002 1.0.3 1 .1 .000.857 7 .35 ....42915 71
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 1.000.929 13 .12 .121.4175 14.L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...0001 3.0.3 . .1 1.000.944 8 .6 .33.6674 18.
10 Dood, Zoey 3..80010 11.5.3 8 .1 .000.750 5 .29 ..2.44813 4.
11 Gervase, Lily ..-.5002 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ..-.2005 1.022 1 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .2..000. 1.
13 Dean, Kate 4..6673 4.0.3 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..23821 10.533 8 .3 1.000.667 2 .3 .32.000. 9.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .4.1.0001 1.
30 Wight, Becca 2..40020 12.033 11 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 16..29093 62.0173 44 18 .980.892 42 .91 .4910.42939 741

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

314 .407 12-15271 80%

816 .242 14-21332 66%

614 .242 8-14333 57%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 8.0

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 153          Time: 1:19
Referees: James McDonald, Robert Kyle, Scott Warren, Richard
Vargas Jr.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 5 3 9

2101



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

William & Mary vs Virginia (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

W&M: 2 Kahren, L; 3 Esposito, O; 5 Easton, B; 6 Meyers, M; 13 Malcolm, S; 15 Smith, N; libero 8 Dunnigan, K.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

0-1 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 13 Malcolm, Sabrina (from 5 Easton, Bella).
1-1 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Ace (6 Meyers, Maddie).
3-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 15 Smith, Nicole (from 5 Easton, Bella).
3-2 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 15 Smith, Nicole (from 5 Easton, Bella).
3-2 Substitution: 4 Hatfield, Cate.
3-2 Substitution: 23 Arnason, Katherine.
4-2 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate (from 5 Le, Ashley).
5-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca.
6-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 6 Meyers, Maddie (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
7-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Ace (2 Kahren, Lindsay).
7-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
7-3 Substitution: 10 Brcka, Audrey.
8-3 [6 Meyers, Maddie]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
8-3 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
8-3 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
9-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (10 Brcka, Audrey).
10-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).

Timeout William & Mary
11-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (10 Brcka, Audrey).
12-3 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 23 Arnason, Katherine (from 8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn).
12-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 6 Meyers, Maddie).
13-4 [3 Esposito, Olivia]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
13-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 13 Malcolm, Sabrina (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
14-5 [5 Easton, Bella]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
15-5 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 15 Smith, Nicole (from 8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn).
16-5 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 13 Dean, Kate.
17-5 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Ace (13 Malcolm, Sabrina).

Timeout William & Mary
17-5 Substitution: 12 Boothe, Kadynce.
17-5 Substitution: 17 Velasquez, Heyli.
17-6 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 13 Malcolm, Sabrina (from 5 Easton, Bella).
18-6 [2 Kahren, Lindsay]  Kill by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
18-7 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
18-8 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 3 Esposito, Olivia.
19-8 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
19-9 [12 Boothe, Kadynce]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
20-9 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Attack Error by 6 Meyers, Maddie (block by 30 Wight, Becca; 13 Dean, Kate).
21-9 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 5 Le, Ashley).
21-11 [6 Meyers, Maddie]  Bad Set by 5 Le, Ashley.
22-11 [6 Meyers, Maddie]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
22-12 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Error.
22-12 Substitution: 7 Nalluri, Tulasi.
22-13 [7 Nalluri, Tulasi]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
23-13 [7 Nalluri, Tulasi]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
23-14 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
24-14 [5 Easton, Bella]  Attack Error by 10 Brcka, Audrey (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 10 Dood, Zoey).
24-15 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 5 Easton, Bella).
25-15 [2 Kahren, Lindsay]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 17 Velasquez, Heyli).



Match Report - Set 1
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

William & Mary vs Virginia (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

William & Mary
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Kahren, Lindsay ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .8001.000 . .4 .4..000. 2.
3 Esposito, Olivia ...2504 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .2 ....000. 1.
4 Hatfield, Cate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .8 ....2502 2.
5 Easton, Bella ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .8 ....5004 2.
6 Meyers, Maddie ..-.4005 0.021 . 1. .8751.000 1 .3 .7..3331 3.
7 Nalluri, Tulasi ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .4 .4..000. 3.L

10 Brcka, Audrey ...4005 3.011 3 2. .500.000 . .1 .2..000. ..
13 Malcolm, Sabrina ...7504 3.0.1 3 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Smith, Nicole ..-.1676 1.021 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Arnason, Katherine ..-.2005 0.011 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...06929 8.063 8 5. .7731.000 10 .30 .17..2337 15.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
William & Mary

25 25 25

15 1420 1-1, 0-0

2-0, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

68 .069 12-25291 48%

69 .111 13-24272 54%

75 -.057 8-25353 32%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...0008 2.021 2 .. 1.0001.000 . .. .6..000. 1.
3 Tadder, Abby 1.1.0004 5.5.1 4 .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 5.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 2 .14 ....3575 21
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.833 5 .4 .31.7503 6.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 2.0.1 . .1 .000.833 2 .. ..2.000. 6.
10 Dood, Zoey 1..3333 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 2 .4 ....7503 ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ...0004 1.011 1 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .1..000. 1.
13 Dean, Kate 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ..1.0001 2.0.1 1 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .11.000. 3.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .4.1.0001 1.
30 Wight, Becca 1..6005 3.5.1 3 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..40727 21.033 14 .3 1.000.880 13 .25 .155.48012 251

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

314 .407 12-15271 80%

816 .242 14-21332 66%

614 .242 8-14333 57%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 153          Time: 1:19
Referees: James McDonald, Robert Kyle, Scott Warren, Richard
Vargas Jr.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 5 3 9

2101



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

William & Mary vs Virginia (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

W&M: 2 Kahren, L; 3 Esposito, O; 5 Easton, B; 6 Meyers, M; 13 Malcolm, S; 15 Smith, N; libero 8 Dunnigan, K.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

1-0 [2 Kahren, Lindsay]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
2-0 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Attack Error by 15 Smith, Nicole (block by 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 13 Dean, Kate).
2-1 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
2-2 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-2 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-2 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
4-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 15 Smith, Nicole (from 5 Easton, Bella).
4-3 Substitution: 4 Hatfield, Cate.
4-3 Substitution: 23 Arnason, Katherine.
4-4 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
5-4 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Kill by 5 Le, Ashley (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
5-4 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
5-4 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
6-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 6 Meyers, Maddie (block by 10 Dood, Zoey; 3 Tadder, Abby).
6-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 6 Meyers, Maddie (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
6-5 Substitution: 10 Brcka, Audrey.
7-5 [6 Meyers, Maddie]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
8-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
8-6 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 23 Arnason, Katherine (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
8-7 [3 Esposito, Olivia]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
8-8 [3 Esposito, Olivia]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
9-8 [3 Esposito, Olivia]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
9-9 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn).
10-9 [5 Easton, Bella]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
10-10 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 5 Easton, Bella (from 10 Brcka, Audrey).
11-10 [2 Kahren, Lindsay]  Attack Error by 13 Malcolm, Sabrina (block by 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna).
12-10 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Ace (6 Meyers, Maddie).
12-11 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Kill by 15 Smith, Nicole (from 13 Malcolm, Sabrina).
13-11 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-11 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca, block error by 6 Meyers, Maddie.
14-12 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
15-12 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
15-13 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 6 Meyers, Maddie (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
16-13 [6 Meyers, Maddie]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
17-13 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Bad Set by 4 Hatfield, Cate.

Timeout William & Mary
18-13 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 10 Brcka, Audrey (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 10 Dood, Zoey).
18-14 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby.
18-15 [3 Esposito, Olivia]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brooklyn).
18-16 [3 Esposito, Olivia]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
19-16 [3 Esposito, Olivia]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
19-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 4 Hatfield, Cate (from 10 Brcka, Audrey).
20-17 [5 Easton, Bella]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
21-17 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 5 Easton, Bella).

Unsuccessful Challenge by William & Mary, score confirmed.
22-17 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 15 Smith, Nicole (block by 30 Wight, Becca; 13 Dean, Kate).

Timeout William & Mary
22-18 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 5 Easton, Bella).
23-18 [2 Kahren, Lindsay]  Bad Set by 5 Easton, Bella.
23-19 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
23-20 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (from 5 Le, Ashley).
24-20 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
25-20 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).



Match Report - Set 2
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

William & Mary vs Virginia (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

William & Mary
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Kahren, Lindsay ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .3..000. 3.
3 Esposito, Olivia ...0001 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .1 ..1.000. 6.
4 Hatfield, Cate ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .9 ....3333 31
5 Easton, Bella ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .14 ....1432 21
6 Meyers, Maddie ...1437 2.011 2 1. .8891.000 . .. 18..000. 2.
8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .3 .4..3331 5.L

10 Brcka, Audrey ...0005 2.021 2 .. 1.000.000 . .2 .6.1.0002 ..
13 Malcolm, Sabrina ..-.5002 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .1 ...1.0001 ..
15 Smith, Nicole ...0008 2.021 2 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..
23 Arnason, Katherine ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...11127 10.063 9 1. .9551.000 7 .30 1211.3009 212

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
William & Mary

25 25 25

15 1420 1-1, 0-0

2-0, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

68 .069 12-25291 48%

69 .111 13-24272 54%

75 -.057 8-25353 32%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..0006 2.521 2 1. .9001.000 1 .1 .9.1.0001 5.
3 Tadder, Abby 2.-.7504 1.031 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .16 ....5008 4.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .3 .6..3331 5.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .2 .3.1.0002 3.
10 Dood, Zoey 2.1.0003 4.0.1 3 .. .000.000 . .10 ....4004 ..
13 Dean, Kate 3..000. 1.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..36411 6.511 5 .2 1.000.600 . .. .21.000. 5.
30 Wight, Becca 1..4297 5.521 5 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 10..24233 22.083 16 12 .952.917 10 .32 .201.50016 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

314 .407 12-15271 80%

816 .242 14-21332 66%

614 .242 8-14333 57%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 5.0

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 153          Time: 1:19
Referees: James McDonald, Robert Kyle, Scott Warren, Richard
Vargas Jr.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 5 3 9

2101



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

William & Mary vs Virginia (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

W&M: 2 Kahren, L; 3 Esposito, O; 5 Easton, B; 6 Meyers, M; 13 Malcolm, S; 15 Smith, N; libero 8 Dunnigan, K.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 5 Le, Ashley; 13 Dean, Kate; 14 Duprey, Elayna; 30 Wight, Becca; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.

0-1 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
1-1 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 5 Le, Ashley).
1-2 [14 Duprey, Elayna]  Service Error.
1-2 Substitution: 4 Hatfield, Cate.
1-2 Substitution: 23 Arnason, Katherine.
2-2 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
2-3 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 6 Meyers, Maddie (from 8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn).
2-3 Substitution: 10 Brcka, Audrey.
2-4 [6 Meyers, Maddie]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-4 [6 Meyers, Maddie]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-4 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
3-4 Substitution: 10 Dood, Zoey.
4-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
5-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (10 Brcka, Audrey).
6-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
7-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 23 Arnason, Katherine (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
8-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 3 Esposito, Olivia (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
9-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).

Timeout William & Mary
10-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
11-4 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 23 Arnason, Katherine (block by 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby).
11-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (block by 10 Brcka, Audrey; 3 Esposito, Olivia).
12-5 [3 Esposito, Olivia]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey.
13-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Service Ace (6 Meyers, Maddie).
14-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Attack Error by 10 Brcka, Audrey (from 4 Hatfield, Cate).
15-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
16-5 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 14 Duprey, Elayna (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
16-6 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Service Error.
16-7 [5 Easton, Bella]  Attack Error by 14 Duprey, Elayna (block by 13 Malcolm, Sabrina; 15 Smith, Nicole).
17-7 [5 Easton, Bella]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
17-7 Substitution: 11 Gervase, Lily.
17-8 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 11 Gervase, Lily.
18-8 [2 Kahren, Lindsay]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey.

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
19-8 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Kill by 10 Dood, Zoey.
20-8 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Service Ace (8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn).

Timeout William & Mary
21-8 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Service Ace (8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn).
21-9 [10 Dood, Zoey]  Service Error.
21-10 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 3 Esposito, Olivia.
21-11 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 6 Meyers, Maddie (from 5 Easton, Bella).
22-11 [8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
22-11 Substitution: 1 Reeg, Meredith.
22-11 Substitution: 12 Boothe, Kadynce.
22-12 [1 Reeg, Meredith]  Kill by 15 Smith, Nicole (from 5 Easton, Bella).
22-12 Substitution: 21 Stothoff, Eleanor.
22-13 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Attack Error by 12 Boothe, Kadynce (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
22-14 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Kill by 21 Stothoff, Eleanor.
23-14 [4 Hatfield, Cate]  Kill by 30 Wight, Becca (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
24-14 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 10 Dood, Zoey).
25-14 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 21 Stothoff, Eleanor (from 2 Kahren, Lindsay).

Virginia 3, William & Mary 0



Match Report - Set 3
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

William & Mary vs Virginia (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

William & Mary
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Kahren, Lindsay ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .3 .3..000. 1.
3 Esposito, Olivia 1..0003 1.511 1 .. .0001.000 . .2 ....000. 1.
4 Hatfield, Cate ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .16 ....000. 4.
5 Easton, Bella ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .7 ....2862 2.
6 Meyers, Maddie ...2229 2.0.1 2 1. .9001.000 2 .. .9..000. 2.
8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.1 . 2. .5001.000 3 .4 .2..2501 4.L

10 Brcka, Audrey 1.-.4297 0.531 . 1. .800.000 1 .1 .4..000. ..
13 Malcolm, Sabrina 1..0001 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Smith, Nicole 1..2504 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
21 Stothoff, Eleanor ...0003 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Arnason, Katherine ..-.3336 0.021 . .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4.-.05735 7.073 5 4. .8181.000 12 .34 .18..0883 14.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
William & Mary

25 25 25

15 1420 1-1, 0-0

2-0, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

68 .069 12-25291 48%

69 .111 13-24272 54%

75 -.057 8-25353 32%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 1.
2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..5002 2.5.1 1 .1 1.000.800 2 .2 .101.000. 5.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..6005 4.511 4 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 1.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .5 ....4002 1.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .5 .3..2001 3.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...0001 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .4 ..1.5002 9.
10 Dood, Zoey ..1.0004 6.0.1 4 .1 .000.750 3 .15 ..2.4006 4.
11 Gervase, Lily ..-.5002 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
12 Boothe, Kadynce ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .1..000. ..
13 Dean, Kate ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Duprey, Elayna ...0009 2.021 2 .1 .000.000 2 .2 ....000. 1.
30 Wight, Becca ...2508 3.011 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..24233 19.063 14 .3 1.000.880 19 .34 .144.32411 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

314 .407 12-15271 80%

816 .242 14-21332 66%

614 .242 8-14333 57%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 153          Time: 1:19
Referees: James McDonald, Robert Kyle, Scott Warren, Richard
Vargas Jr.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 5 3 9

2101



Volleyball Summary By Set
2024-25 Women's Volleyball

William & Mary vs Virginia (08/31/2024 at ODU Volleyball Center)

William & Mary
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Kahren, Lindsay ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. 4 ... . . . . . .2. .. 2..
3 Esposito, Olivia 1..1258 3.513 2 .. 1 .1. 1-0-4 . . . 1 .10-0-1 0-11-1-3 ...
4 Hatfield, Cate ...3333 1.0.3 1 .. 8 ..5 . . 5 . . .11-0-1 .0-0-2 2..
5 Easton, Bella ..1.001 1.0.3 1 .. 2 ..8 . . 2 . . ..1-0-1 .. ...
6 Meyers, Maddie ...04821 4.033 4 3. 3 1.1 0-2-5 . 1 . . ..2-1-7 .2-0-9 2..
7 Nalluri, Tulasi ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
8 Dunnigan, Kaitlyn ...000. 0.0.3 . 2. 5 ..2 . . 1 . . .1. .. 3.L L L .
10 Brcka, Audrey 1.-.05917 5.563 5 3. 1 ..2 3-1-5 . . . . ..2-2-5 0-10-3-7 1..
13 Malcolm, Sabrina 1..2867 3.513 3 1. . ..1 3-0-4 . . . . ..0-1-2 0-10-0-1 ...
15 Smith, Nicole 1..00018 4.543 4 .. 3 ... 1-2-6 . . . . .22-2-8 0-11-0-4 1..
21 Stothoff, Eleanor ...0003 1.011 1 .. . ... . . . . . ... .1-1-3 ...
23 Arnason, Katherine ..-.15413 1.033 1 .. 2 ... 0-1-5 . 1 . . ..1-0-2 .0-2-6 1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 4..03391 25.0193 22 10. 29 1119 110 2.07 0.0.069 . .111 . 12. -.057.

William & Mary Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

68 .069 12-25291 48%
69 .111 13-24272 54%
75 -.057 8-25353 32%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

314 .407 12-15271 80%
816 .242 14-21332 66%
614 .242 8-14333 57%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
William & Mary

25 25 25
15 1420 2.0

8.02-0, 0-0
1-1, 0-0(0)

(3)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Reeg, Meredith ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1 ... . . . . . ... .. 1..
2 Borum, Brooklyn 2..06216 7.043 5 11 3 .11 2-2-8 . . . . 0-112-2-6 0-11-0-2 21.
3 Tadder, Abby 4..30813 11.043 8 .. 1 .1. 4-0-4 1 . 0-1 . 0-2.0-3-4 0-14-1-5 1..
5 Le, Ashley ...5002 1.0.3 1 .1 7 ..15 . . 2 . . .11-0-2 .. 4..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 13 .15 . 1 5 . . .5. .. 3.L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...0001 3.0.3 . .1 8 .34 . 2 2 . . .3. .0-0-1 31.
10 Dood, Zoey 3..80010 11.5.3 8 .1 5 .213 1-0-3 . 2 0-1 . 0-2.3-0-3 .4-0-4 32.
11 Gervase, Lily ..-.5002 0.011 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .0-1-2 ...
12 Boothe, Kadynce ..-.2005 1.022 1 .. . ... 1-1-4 . . . . ... .0-1-1 ...
13 Dean, Kate 4..6673 4.0.3 2 .. . ... 2-0-2 . . 0-1 . 0-3.. .0-0-1 ...
14 Duprey, Elayna 1..23821 10.533 8 .3 2 .2. 1-0-1 1 . . 1 0-1.5-1-11 .2-2-9 2..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ..1 . . . . . ... .. ...
30 Wight, Becca 2..40020 12.033 11 .. 2 ... 3-0-5 . 2 0-1 . 0-1.5-2-7 .3-1-8 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 16..29093 62.0173 44 18 42 .1039 113 1.010 5.0.407 5 .242 4 192.0 .242.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 1 5 3 9

2101

Site: Norfolk, Va. (ODU Volleyball Center)
Date: 08/31/2024     Attend: 153          Time: 1:19
Referees: James McDonald, Robert Kyle, Scott Warren, Richard Vargas Jr.




